Summary of Students Survey year 2018-19

Sr. | Description Satisfied | Not Can’t
No (%) Satisfied(%) | say (%)
1 Library facilities and services 90 8 2

2 Computer lab and services 91 9 0

3 Behaviour of Administrative staff 85 12 3

4 Games and Sport facilities 80 18 2

5 Teachers’ competencies 82 15 3

6 Behavior of Teachers 83 12 5

7 Grievance redressal mechanism 90 2 8

8 Participation in cultural activities 93 4 3

9 Conduct of Practice teaching and Internship 91 0 9

10 | Overall satisfaction with the institution 92 5 3




